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2022 Bridgestone SENIOR PLAYERS Championship

Firestone CC

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Stephen Ames
Kevin Sutherland
Tom Pernice Jr.

Cameron Beckman
Mark Walker
Retief Goosen

David Duval
Colin Montgomerie
Paul Broadhurst

Tom Byrum
Vijay Singh
Scott Parel
John Huston
Y.E. Yang
Wes Short, Jr.

Paul Goydos
K.J. Choi
Darren Clarke

Michael Allen
Rob Labritz
Mike Weir

Marco Dawson
Shane Bertsch
Tim Herron

Rod Pampling
Davis Love lll
Rocco Mediate

Jerry Kelly
Ken Duke
Miguel Angel Jiménez

Steve Stricker
Ernie Els
Bob Estes

Joe Durant
Woody Austin
David Toms

Steven Alker
Tim Petrovic
Alex Cejka

BSHOILINK

Saturday, July 9, 2022

Canada
Sacramento, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

San Antonio, TX
Hurst, TX
South Africa

Cherry Hills, CO
Royal Troon, Scotland
Nuneaton, England

San Antonio, TX
Fiji Islands, Fiji
Augusta, GA
Clearwater, FL
South Korea
Austin, TX

Long Beach, CA
Dallas, TX

The Abaco Club at Winding Bay, Bahamas

Scottsdale, AZ
Pound Ridge, NY
Brights Grv, ON, Canada

Merritt Island, FL
Denver, CO
Minneapolis, MN
Brisbane, Australia
Sea Island, GA
Greensburg, PA
Madison, WI
Stuart, FL

Malaga, Spain
Madison, WI

South Africa, South Africa
Austin, TX

Pensacola Beach, FL
Derby, KS
Shreveport, LA

Hamilton, New Zealand
Austin, TX
Germany
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73
71
68
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64

ZRIDGESTONE
SENIOR PLAYERS
71 141
70 141
69 141
73 141
68 141
69 141
69 141
70 141
68 141
69 140
70 140
69 140
69 140
70 140
69 140
70 139
69 140
70 140
69 138
68 138
68 138
68 137
70 138
68 138
64 137
66 137
69 137
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66 136
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65 135
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65 134
66 135
69 135
66 134
66 134
70 134
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2022 Bridgestone SENIOR PLAYERS Championship
Firestone CC

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, July 9, 2022

Lee Janzen
Brandt Jobe
Dicky Pride
John Senden
Brett Quigley
Tom Gillis

Steve Flesch
Thongchai Jaidee
Bernhard Langer

Gene Sauers
Duffy Waldorf
Joey Sindelar

Jay Haas
Glen Day
Ken Tanigawa

Paul Stankowski
Scott McCarron
Brian Gay

David Branshaw
Mark Hensby
Kent Jones

David McKenzie
Billy Andrade
Doug Barron

Chris DiMarco
David Frost
Carlos Franco

Kirk Triplett
Jesper Parnevik
Scott Dunlap

Jeff Maggert
Olin Browne
Corey Pavin

Justin Leonard
Billy Mayfair
Fred Funk

Dan Forsman
Frank Lickliter Il
Robert Allenby

BSHOILINK

Orlando, FL
Oklahoma City, OK
Tuscaloosa, AL

Brisbane, Australia
Barrington, RI
Lake Orion, Ml

Union, KY
Thailand, Thailand
Munich, Germany

Savannah, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Horseheads, NY

Greenville, SC
Alotian, AR
Scottsdale, AZ

Flower Mound, TX
Mooresville, NC
Windermere, FL

Tampa, FL
San Antonio, TX
Albuquerque, NM

Melbourne, Australia
Bristol, RI

Memphis, TN
Denver, CO

Delray Beach, FL
Asuncion, Paraguay

Scottsdale, AZ
Stockholm, Sweden
Sarasota, FL

Sea Pines, SC
Tequesta, FL
Dallas, TX

Jupiter, FL
Edmond, OK
Driftwood, TX

Provo, UT
Ponte Vedra Bch, FL
Melbourne, Australia
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ZRIDGESTONE
SENIOR PLAYERS
72 142
70 142
71 142
74 143
72 143
75 143
71 143
73 144
72 144
70 144
74 144
73 145
75 145
72 145
73 145
69 145
73 145
74 145
73 146
72 146
72 146
70 146
73 147
71 147
74 147
72 147
76 147
72 147
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75 148
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75 149
75 149
77 150
76 151
76 151
78 154
80 154
77 155
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